Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Intellectual Property Assignment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FierceMarkets, Inc.		12/16/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
Questex Media Group, Inc.		12/16/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
Oxford Publishing, Inc.		12/16/2009	CORPORATION: MISSISSIPPI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QMG Acquisition LLC	
Street Address:	75 Grove Street, Suite 2-130	
City:	Newton	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	2466	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 70

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76569497	FIERCEBIOTECH
Serial Number:	78652061	FIERCECIO
Serial Number:	78652085	FIERCEFINANCE
Serial Number:	76569495	FIERCEMARKETS
Serial Number:	78652107	FIERCEVOIP
Serial Number:	77357847	LAS VEGAS INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY WEEK
Serial Number:	78268201	!SALUD! Y BUEN PROVECHO
Serial Number:	76522295	&
Serial Number:	78480757	& HUB OF HOSPITALITY
Serial Number:	76438610	BEVERAGE & FOOD
Serial Number:	76438609	BEVERAGE RETAILER
Serial Number:	77357863	
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 004117 FRAME: 0400

5,00 7656

900150369

Serial Number:	76978061	
Serial Number:	76438613	
Serial Number:	77164502	LAS VEGAS INTERNATIONAL RESTAURANT SHOW
Serial Number:	76410724	NIGHTCLUB&BAR
Serial Number:	76526800	THE SHOW
Serial Number:	75117921	ABILITIES EXPO
Serial Number:	78799496	ADULT ENTERTAINMENT EXPO G SPOT
Serial Number:	74283402	AMERICAN SALON
Serial Number:	75370825	AMERICAN SPA
Serial Number:	78182917	AMERICAN SPA EXPO
Serial Number:	74521423	AMERICA'S NETWORK
Serial Number:	73786572	BROWN'S DIRECTORY OF NORTH AMERICAN ANDINTERNATIONAL GAS COMPANIES
Serial Number:	75392187	CADALYST
Serial Number:	76258013	COLLABORATE CONFERENCE & EXPO
Serial Number:	75817629	FRONTLINE SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	78799514	G SPOT
Serial Number:	76020672	GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	75565478	GOLFDOM
Serial Number:	74092413	GPS WORLD
Serial Number:	73550233	GREEN BOOK
Serial Number:	73771734	HAIRCOLOR USA
Serial Number:	76011452	HIVE4
Serial Number:	77092829	HOME MEDIA MAGAZINE
Serial Number:	77092839	HOME MEDIA MAGAZINE
Serial Number:	78536293	HOME MEDIA RESEARCH
Serial Number:	74283405	HOTEL & MOTEL MANAGEMENT
Serial Number:	78370469	HOTEL DESIGN
Serial Number:	73795334	IBS
Serial Number:	75660601	ICCM
Serial Number:	74493744	INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY SHOW
Serial Number:	78214040	LANDSCAPE DESIGN/BUILD
Serial Number:	73714067	LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT
Serial Number:	76446282	LEARNING & TRAINING WEEK
Serial Number:	73786577	LP/GAS

REEL: 004117 FRAME: 0401

Serial Number:	78491322	LUXURY TRAVEL ADVISOR
Serial Number:	78407838	LUXURY TRAVEL EXPO
Serial Number:	78191244	LUXURY TRAVEL GUIDE
Serial Number:	73786579	OFFICIAL BOARD MARKETS
Serial Number:	78483772	ON DEMAND
Serial Number:	72239113	PAPERBOARD PACKAGING
Serial Number:	72288312	PEST CONTROL
Serial Number:	77752036	PEST MANAGEMENT PROFESSIONAL
Serial Number:	74654184	PIT & QUARRY
Serial Number:	71541813	PIT & QUARRY
Serial Number:	78500535	PP&E PORTABLE PLANTS & EQUIPMENT
Serial Number:	78432407	PREMIER HOTELS & RESORTS
Serial Number:	75321403	PREMIER HOTELS & RESORTS
Serial Number:	76453711	PREMIER ROMANCE
Serial Number:	75594505	RESPONSE
Serial Number:	73101177	RSI
Serial Number:	74361017	SALON NEWS
Serial Number:	74313975	SENSORS
Serial Number:	74329380	SENSORS EXPO
Serial Number:	78789489	THE BEST OF MEXICO
Serial Number:	76029030	THE NET ECONOMY
Serial Number:	73523018	TRAVEL AGENT
Serial Number:	74522167	TRAVEL AGENT OFFICIAL TRAVEL INDUSTRY DIRECTORY
Serial Number:	75371995	WIRELESS ASIA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)310-8007

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: adrian.perry@weil.com, beth.akers@weil.com

Correspondent Name: Adrian J. Perry

Address Line 1: Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP

Address Line 2: 767 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10153

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	39593-0133
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Adrian J. Perry
Signature:	/Adrian J. Perry/

REEL: 004117 FRAME: 0402

Date: 12/21/2009

Total Attachments: 68

source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page3.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page4.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page5.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page6.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page7.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page8.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page9.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page10.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page11.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page12.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page13.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page14.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page15.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page16.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page17.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page18.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page19.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page20.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page21.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page22.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page23.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page24.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page25.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page26.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page27.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page28.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page29.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page30.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page31.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page32.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page33.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page34.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page35.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page36.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page37.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page38.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page39.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page40.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page41.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page42.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page43.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page44.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page45.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page46.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page47.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page48.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page49.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page50.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page51.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page52.tif

source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page53.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page54.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page55.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page56.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page57.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page58.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page59.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page60.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page61.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page62.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page63.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page64.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page65.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page66.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page67.tif source=39593-0133 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT#page68.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT, dated December 16, 2009 (this "Assignment"), is entered into by and among Questex Media Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("QMG"), FierceMarkets, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("FierceMarkets"), and Oxford Publishing, Inc., a Mississippi corporation ("Oxpub" and collectively with QMG and FierceMarkets, the "Assignors" and each, an "Assignor") and QMG Acquisition LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Assignee"). Assignors and Assignee are collectively referred to herein as the "Parties."

WHEREAS, Assignors and Assignee are parties to an Asset Purchase Agreement dated October 9, 2009, (the "Purchase Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, Assignors sold to Assignee the Intellectual Property (as defined herein);

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, Assignors agreed to deliver this Assignment of Intellectual Property to vest in Assignee all of Assignors' right, title and interest in, to and under the intellectual property described on Schedule A (the "Intellectual Property");

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged:

- 1. Assignors hereby sell, transfer, convey, assign and deliver to Assignee any and all worldwide right, title and interest such entities hold, or may hold, in and to (i) the Intellectual Property, (ii) all income, royalties, damages and payments now or hereafter due or payable with respect to the Intellectual Property, including in and under all causes of action (either in law or in equity), (iii) all goodwill associated with the trademarks contained in the Intellectual Property, and (iv) all rights to sue at law or in equity for any past, present and future infringement, abuse, misappropriation, violation or other impairment thereof, including, without limitation, the right to receive all proceeds of suit and damage awards therefor, including past damages for infringement, misappropriation or other violations in connection with the Intellectual Property.
- 2. Assignors acknowledge that pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, Assignee is Assignors' successor to the Business associated with the Intellectual Property.
- 3. In the event of a conflict between the terms and conditions of this Assignment and the terms and conditions of the Purchase Agreement, the terms and conditions of the Purchase Agreement shall govern, supersede and prevail. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this Assignment, nothing herein is intended to, nor shall it, extend, amplify, or otherwise alter the representations, warranties, covenants and obligations of the parties contained in the Purchase Agreement or the survival thereof.
- 4. All capitalized terms not otherwise defined in this Assignment, as used in this Assignment, will have the respective meanings set forth in the Purchase Agreement.
- 5. This Assignment is binding upon and inures to the benefit of the Parties hereto and their respective successors and assigns. This Assignment and the rights and obligations of the Parties hereunder shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of New York.

SCHEDULE A

Intellectual Property

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignors and Assignee have caused this Assignment to be duly executed in duplicate originals by their duly authorized representative as of the day and year first above written.

ASSIGNORS:

QUESTEX MEDIA GROUP, INC.

Name: Thomas E. Caridi

Title: Chief Financial Officer and Executive Vice President

FIERCEMARKETS, INC.

Rv:

Name: Thomas E. Caridi Title: Treasurer and Secretary

OXFORD PUBLISHING, INC.

By:

Name: Thomas E. Caridi

Title: Vice President and Treasurer

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT]

ASSIGNEE:

QMG ACQUISITION LLC

By: QMG HOLDCO LLC, its sole Member

By: CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, #14/2 CREDIT SUISSE, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, its sole Member

By:

Name Bryan J. Matthews Title: Director

By:

Name: Title: Didier Siffer

Managing Director

SIGNATURE PAGE TO ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

US Trademarks

Jurisdiction	Mark	Application Ser. No./ Filing Date	Registration No. / Registration Date	Record Owner
US	FIERCEBIOTECH	76569497	2000	
	The second secon	1/12/2004	2996506	Fiercemarkets, Inc
US	FIERCECIO		9/20/2005	
		78652061	3212343	Fiercemarkets, Inc.
US	FIERCEFINANCE	6/16/2005	2/27/2007	
	. ERCEI IIVAIVCE	78652085	3210286	Fiercemarkets, Inc.
US	FIERCEMARKETS	6/16/2005	2/20/2007	
0.0	TIERCEMARKETS	76569495	3118687	Fiercemarkets, Inc.
US	EIEDCEVOID	1/12/2004	7/25/2006	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
03	FIERCEVOIP	78652107	3224015	Fiercemarkets, Inc.
US	T. ACTIVISATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	6/16/2005	4/3/2007	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
US	LAS VEGAS INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY WEEK AND DESIGN Laternational Laternational Mospitality Week	77357847 12/21/2007	3671528 8/25/2009	Oxford Publishing
US	SALUD! Y BUEN PROVECHO	78268201 6/27/2003	2934161 3/15/2005	Oxford Publishing, Inc
US	& and Design	76522295 6/12/2003	2946545 5/3/2005	Oxford Publishing, Inc
US	& HUB OF HOSPITALITY CHUB OF HOSPITALITY	78480757 9/9/2004	3477924 7/29/2008	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
	BEVERAGE & FOOD	76438610 8/7/2002	2928102 2/22/2005	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
US	BEVERAGE RETAILER	76438609	2760488	Oxford Buk!: 1:
		8/7/2002	9/2/2003	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
	Design Mark	77357863 12/21/2007	3476225 7/29/2008	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
	DEGICAL CARLA			
US I	DESIGN ONLY	76978061	3101408	Oxford Publishing, Inc.

K&E 16035004.2 US_ACTIVE:\43252684\02\39593.0133

Jurisdiction	Mark	Application Ser. No./ Filing Date	Registration No. Registration Dat	Record Owner	
	& *				
US	DESIGN ONLY	76438613 8/7/2002	3101099 6/6/2006	Oxford Publishing, In	
US	LAS VEGAS INTERNATIONAL. RESTAURANT SHOW and Design	77164502 4/24/2007	3384350 2/19/2008	Oxford Publishing, In	
US	Nightclub & BAR Nightclub&Bar	76410724 5/22/2002	2796824 12/23/2003	Oxford Publishing, Inc	
US	THE SHOW and Design	76526800 7/2/2003	3022406 12/6/2005	Oxford Publishing, Inc	
US	ABILITIES EXPO	75117921	2055343	Questex Media Group, Ir	
US ADULT ENTERTAINMENT EXPO		6/12/1996 78799496 1/25/2006	4/22/1997 3317422 10/23/2007	Questex Media Group, In	
US	AMERICAN SALON	74283402 6/10/1992	1765843	Questex Media Group, In-	
US	AMERICAN SPA	75370825 10/9/1997	4/20/1993 2188654 9/8/1998	Questex Media Group, In	
US	AMERICAN SPA EXPO	78182917 11/7/2002	2828715 3/30/2004	Questex Media Group, Inc	
US	AMERICA'S NETWORK BROWN'S DIRECTORY OF	74521423 4/29/1994 73786572	1903938 7/4/1995	Questex Media Group, Inc	
	NORTH AMERICAN AND INTERNATIONAL GAS COMPANIES		1574871 1/2/1990	Questex Media Group, Inc	
US	CADALYST	75392187	2209005	Questex Media Group, Inc.	
US	COLLABORATE CONFERENCE & EXPO	76258013 5/16/2001	12/8/1998	Questex Media Group, Inc.	
US	FRONTLINE SOLUTIONS	75817629 10/6/1999		Questex Media Group, Inc.	

Jurisdiction	Mark	Application Ser. No./ Filing Date	Registration No. Registration Date	
US	G SPOT	78799514	3186692	Questex Media Group, Ir
US	GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS	1/25/2006 76020672	12/19/2006 2564770	Questex Media Group, In
US	GOLFDOM	4/7/2000 75565478	4/23/2002 2341952	Questex Media Group, In
US	10/7/10		4/11/2000	
US	GREEN BOOK	8/27/1990 73550233	12/3/1991	Questex Media Group, In
US	HAIRCOLOR USA	7/26/1985	1382276 2/11/1986	Questex Media Group, In
US	HIVE4	73771734 12/27/1988	1618020 10/16/1990	Questex Media Group, In
		76011452 3/28/2000	2693733 3/4/2003	Questex Media Group, In
US	HOME MEDIA MAGAZINE	77092829 1/27/2007	3539031 11/25/2008	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	HOME MEDIA MAGAZINE HOME WEDIA MAGAZINE M A G A Z I N E	77092839 1/27/2007	3535636 11/18/2008	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	HOME MEDIA RESEARCH	78536293 12/21/2004	3088925 5/2/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	HOTEL & MOTEL MANAGEMENT	74283405 6/10/1992	1758302	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	HOTEL DESIGN	78370469 2/19/2004	3/16/1993 2953949 5/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	1BS	73795334	5/17/2005 1578043	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	ICCM	4/24/1989 75660601	1/16/1990 2329175	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY	3/15/1999 74493744	3/14/2000 1882460	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LANDSCAPE DESIGN/BUILD	2/23/1994 78214040 2/12/2002	3/7/1995 2811953	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT	2/12/2003 73714067	2/3/2004 1557418	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LEARNING & TRAINING WEEK	2/29/1988 76446282	9/19/1989 2777012	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LP/GAS	8/30/2002 73786577	10/21/2003 1584614	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LUXURY TRAVEL ADVISOR	3/14/1989 78491322	2/27/1990 3234436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LUXURY TRAVEL EXPO	8/29/2004 78407838	4/24/2007 3065102	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	LUXURY TRAVEL GUIDE	4/26/2004 78191244	3/7/2006 2907422	
US	OFFICIAL BOARD MARKETS	12/4/2002 73786579	11/30/2004	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	ON DEMAND	3/14/1989	2/6/1990	Questex Media Group, Inc.
		78483772 9/15/2004		Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	PAPERBOARD PACKAGING	72239113	0828228	Questex Media Group, Inc.

		Application Ser. No./ Filing Date	Registration No. / Registration Date	Record Owner
US	PEGT CONTES	2/18/1966	5/2/1967	
US	PEST CONTROL	72288312	0869723	Questay Madia G
US		1/8/1968	5/20/1969	Questex Media Group, I
US	PEST MANAGEMENT	77752036		Ougsten M. F. C.
	PROFESSIONAL	6/4/2009		Questex Media Group, I
US	PIT & QUARRY	74654184	1960218	
		3/31/1995	3/5/1996	Questex Media Group, 1
US	PIT & QUARRY AND DESIGN	71541813	508767	
		11/20/1947	1, 0,	Questex Media Group, In
US	PP&E PORTABLE PLANTS &	78500535	4/19/1949	
	EQUIPMENT	10/15/2004	3149720	Questex Media Group, In
		10/13/2004	9/26/2006	• ,
US	PREMIER HOTELS & RESORTS	78432407	2989415	
		6/9/2004	8/30/2005	Questex Media Group, Ir
US	PREMIER HOTELS & RESORTS	75321403		
		7/9/1997	2170599	Questex Media Group, In
US	PREMIER ROMANCE	76453711	6/30/1998	•
		9/30/2002	2848753	Questex Media Group, In
US	RESPONSE	75594505	6/1/2004	-
			2419821	Questex Media Group, In
US	RSI	11/24/1998	1/9/2001	
		73101177	1072234	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	SALON NEWS	9/27/1976	8/30/1977	
		74361017	1806882	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	SENSORS	2/22/1993	11/23/1993	coup, m
	SELLOKS	74313975	1818907	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	SENSORS EXPO	9/15/1992	2/1/1994	c was a stoup, me
	SENSORS EXPO	74329380	1867152	Questex Media Group, Inc
US	THE BEST OF MEXICO	11/9/1992	12/13/1994	Coup, me
	THE BEST OF MEXICO	78789489	3255173	Questex Media Group, Inc
US		1/11/2006	6/26/2007	Questex Media Gloup, Inc
US	THE NET ECONOMY	76029030	2712207	Questav MJ. C.
US		4/18/2000	4/29/2003	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	TRAVEL AGENT	73523018	1399352	Overton M. II. S
LIC		2/20/1985	7/1/1986	Questex Media Group, Inc.
US	TRAVEL AGENT OFFICIAL	74522167	1934846	0
	TRAVEL INDUSTRY	4/29/1994		Questex Media Group, Inc.
	DIRECTORY	42/12/74	11/14/1995	
US	WIRELESS ASIA	75371995	2242220	
		10/14/1997	2242228 4/27/1999	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Foreign Trademarks

Jurisdiction	Mark	Application Ser. No./ Filing Date	Registration No./ Registration Date	Record Owner
Canada	CADALYST	55905700	TMA331689	Advanstar Communications, In
Canada	770	3/17/1986	9/4/1987	Communications, in
Canada	TRAVEL AGENT	75509600	TMA517852	Advanstar Communications, In
Mexico	INTERNATIONAL	5/18/1994	10/13/1999	Communications, in
MEXICO	NIGHTCLUB & BAR	839247	1045140	Oxford Publishing, Inc
	Nightclub&Bar	2/28/2007	6/12/2008	,c
Mexico	NIGHTCLUB & BAR MEXICO	839251 2/28/2007	1045604 6/16/2008	Oxford Publishing, Inc
	O. Nightcluh&Bar ~ X X C C			
Canada	MISCELLANEOUS	1400668		Owford P. LUL
	DESIGN	6/23/2008		Oxford Publishing, Inc.
Canada	LAS VEGAS	1400670		
	INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY WEEK & DESIGN	6/23/2008		Oxford Publishing, Inc.
	O G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G			
Mexico	DESIGN ONLY	839248	999257	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
	& *	2/28/2007	8/22/2007	Catola I dolishing, inc.
Mexico	DESIGN ONLY	839249 2/28/2007	999258 8/22/2007	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
Canada	PAPERBOARD	025728700	TMA124381	
	PACKAGING	6/7/1960	11/17/1961	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Brazil	H&T	NA		Advanstar Communications, Inc.

Registered Copyrights

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
American salon, v. 129, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6646698 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6613599 7/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6613599 7/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6613599 7/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6646698 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6646698 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6611981 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 5, May06.	TX6611981 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6611981 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6607939 5/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6607939 5/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6607939 5/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Apr. 2002.	TX5555933	Ougstay Madia Co.
American spa, Apr. 2003.	TX5763351	Questex Media Group, Inc.
american spa, Apr. 2004 & supp.	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Aug. 2003.	TX5820790	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Aug. 2004 & supp.	TX6055453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Dec. 2002.	TX5670464	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Dec. 2003.	TX5902454	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Dec. 2004.	TX6122087	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Feb. 2003.	TX5675596	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, Feb. 2004.	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican spa, Jan. 2003.	TX5675596	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican spa, Jan. 2004 & supp.	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican spa, Jan./Feb. 2002.	TX5523180	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican spa, July 2003.	TX5820790	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican spa, July 2004 & supp.	TX6032993	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican spa, July/Aug. 2002.	TX5633562	Questex Media Group, Inc.
erican spa, June 2002.	TX5555933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
erican spa, June 2003.	TX5820790	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

K&E 15770888,4

US_ACTIVE:\43252684\02\39593.0133

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
American spa, June 2004.	TX6032993	Questex Media Group, Inc
American spa, Mar. 2002.	TX5523180	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Mar. 2003.	TX5675596	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Mar. 2004 & supp.	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, May 2002.	TX5555933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, May 2003.	TX5763351	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, May 2004 & supp.	TX6032993	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Nov. 2002.	TX5670464	
American spa, Nov. 2003.	TX5902454	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Nov. 2004.	TX6078380	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Oct. 2002.	TX5633562	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Oct. 2003.	TX5902908	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Oct. 2004 & supp.	TX6078380	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Sept. 2002.	TX5633562	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Sept. 2003.	TX5902908	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, Sept. 2004.	TX6055453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 10, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6646681	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 10, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6587084 5/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 10, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6587084 5/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 10, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6587084 5/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 10, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6646681 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
american spa, v. 10, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6646681 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 10, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6587082 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 10, no. 5, May06.	TX6587082 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 10, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6587082 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 10, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6643570 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 10, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6643570 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican salon, v. 128, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6587080 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican salon, v. 128, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6928339 12/10/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
nerican salon, v. 128, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6607864 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
American salon, v. 128, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6607864 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6587080 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6587080 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6646691 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 5, May05.	TX6646691 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6646691 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6607862 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6607862 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 128, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6607862 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6587081 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6587081 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6587081 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6572986 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6587078 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 5, May05.	TX6587078 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6587078 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
american spa, v. 9, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6607863 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 9, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6607863 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 9, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6928354 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Apr. 2002.	TX5560400	Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Apr. 2004.	TX6069966	Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Aug. 2002.	TX5597228	Questex Media Group, Inc.
dalyst, Aug. 2003.	TX5820955	Questex Media Group, Inc.
dalyst, Aug. 2004.	TX6053199	Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Dec. 2002.	TX5670453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
dalyst, Dec. 2003.	TX5902509	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Cadalyst, Dec. 2004.	TX6114316	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Feb. 2002.	TX5528067	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Feb. 2003.	TX5675589	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Feb. 2004.	TX5986820	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Jan. 2002.	TX5528067	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Jan. 2003.	TX5670453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Jan. 2004.	TX5986820	
Cadalyst, July 2002.	TX5597228	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, July 2003.	TX5820955	
Cadalyst, July 2004.	TX6055451	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, June 2002.	TX5597228	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, June 2003.	TX5820955	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, June 2004.	TX6055451	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Mar. 2002.	TX5560400	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Mar. 2003.	TX5675589	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Mar. 2004.	TX5986820	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, May 2002.	TX5560400	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, May 2004.	TX6069966	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Nov. 2002.	TX5670453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Nov. 2003.	TX5902509	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Nov. 2004.	TX6120389	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Oct. 2002.	TX5633567	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Oct. 2003.	TX5902509	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Cadalyst, Oct. 2004.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Sept. 2002.	TX6120389	Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Sept. 2003.	TX5633567	Questex Media Group, Inc.
adalyst, Sept. 2004.	TX5820955	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6053199 TX6121793 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 10, Oct05.;	TX6587083 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 11, Nov05.;	TX6587083 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 12, Dec05.;	TX6587083 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6121793 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6646683 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ADalyst, v. 22, no. 5, May05.	TX6646683 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
CADalyst, v. 22, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6646683 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc
CADalyst, v. 22, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6613596 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 22, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6613596 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6613600 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6613600 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6613600 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6587079 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 5, May06.	TX6587079 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6587079 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6646688 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6646688 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 23, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6646688 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CARIBBEAN & BAHAMAS,	TX6924702 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CARIBBEAN & BAHAMAS,	TX6925639 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CARIBBEAN & BAHAMAS,	TX6925642 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Jan-Feb05.	TX6161374 3/29/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Jan-Feb05.	TX6613597 5/14/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eointelligence, Jul-Aug05.	TX6611989 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eoIntelligence, July/Aug. 2004.	TX6078440	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eoIntelligence, Mar./Apr. 2004.	TX5998055	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eointelligence, Mar-Apr05.	TX6613597 5/14/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eoIntelligence, May/June 2004.	TX6058655	Questex Media Group, Inc.
cointelligence, May-Jun05.	TX6611989 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
coIntelligence, Nov./Dec. 2004.	TX6091211	Questex Media Group, Inc.
cointelligence, Nov-Dec05.	TX6566842 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
GeoIntelligence, Sept./Oct. 2004.	TX6078440	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Apr. 2002 and supp.	TX5555945	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Apr. 2003.	TX5763349	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Apr. 2004.	TX5986906	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Aug. 2002.	TX5609120	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Aug. 2003.	TX5834958	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Aug. 2004.	TX6036133	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Dec. 2002.	TX5670458	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Dec. 2003.	TX5902916	
Geospatial solutions, Dec. 2004.	TX6115381	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Feb. 2002.	TX5510614	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Feb. 2003.	TX5747707	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Feb. 2004.	TX5986906	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Jan. 2002.	TX5510614	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Jan. 2003.	TX5747707	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Jan. 2004.	TX5986906	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, July 2002.	TX5609120	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, July 2003.	TX5834958	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, July 2004.	TX6033025	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, June 2002.	TX5555945	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, June 2003.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, June 2004.	TX5834958	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Mar. 2002.	TX6033025	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Mar. 2003.	TX5510614	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, Mar. 2004.	TX5747707	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, May 2002.	TX5986906	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, May 2003.	TX5555945	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, May 2004.	TX5763349	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Nov. 2002.	TX6033025	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Nov. 2003.	TX5670456	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Nov. 2004.	TX5902916	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Oct. 2002.	TX6080312	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Oct. 2003.	TX5633563	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Oct. 2004.	TX5902919	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Sept. 2002.	TX6080312	Questex Media Group, Inc.
cospatial solutions, Sept. 2002.	TX5633563	Questex Media Group, Inc.
eospatial solutions, Sept. 2003.	TX5902919	Questex Media Group, Inc.
cospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6036133	Questex Media Group, Inc.
200panai solutions, v. 15, 110. 1, Janu5.	TX6125661 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6633089 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6646684 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6646684 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6646684 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6125661 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6633089 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6633089 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6611984 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 5, May05.	TX6611984 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6611984 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6611983 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6611983 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 15, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6611983 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 16, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6646690 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 16, no. 5, May06.	TX6646690 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 16, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6646690 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 16, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6646696 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 16, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6646696 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geospatial solutions, v. 16, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6646696 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
folfdom, Apr. 2002.	TX5555931	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Apr. 2003.	TX5763377	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Apr. 2004.	TX5988882	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Aug. 2002.	TX5597229	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Aug. 2003 & supp.	TX5924037	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Aug. 2004 & supp.	TX6053196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Dec. 2002.	TX5670456	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Golfdom, Dec. 2003.	TX5902469	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Feb. 2002.	TX5526152	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Feb. 2003.	TX5749747	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Feb. 2004.	TX5988882	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Jan. 2002.	TX5526152	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Jan. 2003.	TX5749747	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Jan. 2004.	TX5988882	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, July 2002.	TX5597229	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, July 2003.	TX5924037	
Golfdom, July 2004.	TX6032992	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, June 2002.	TX5555931	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, June 2003.	TX5924037	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, June 2004.	TX6032992	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Mar. 2002.	TX5555931	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Mar. 2003.	TX5749747	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Mar. 2004.	TX5988882	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, May 2002.	TX5555931	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, May 2003.	TX5763377	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, May 2004.	TX6032992	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Nov. 2002.	TX5670456	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Nov. 2003.	TX5902469	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Nov. 2004.	TX6078485	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, Oct. 2002.	TX5670456	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Oct. 2003.	TX5902469	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Oct. 2004.	TX6078485	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Sept. 2002.	TX5597229	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Sept. 2003.	TX5902469	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, Sept. 2004.	TX6053196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, v. 61, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6120416 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, v. 61, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6643898 11/27/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, v. 61, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6646686 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, v. 61, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6646686 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, v. 61, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6646686 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lfdom, v. 61, πο. 2, Feb05.	TX6120416 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
olfdom, v. 61, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6643898 11/29/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6643898 11/29/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6646680 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 5, May05.	TX6646680 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6646680 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6646682 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6646682 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 61, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6646682 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6646687 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6646687 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6646687 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6611980 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 5, May06.	TX6611980 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6611980 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6646685 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 62, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6646685 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
folfdom, v. 62, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6646685 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Apr. 2002 and supp.	TX5555934	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Apr. 2003.	TX5763354	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Apr. 2004.	TX5986900	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Aug. 2002.	TX5650322	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Aug. 2003.	TX5834929	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Aug. 2004.	TX6053194	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Dec. 2002.	TX5670465	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Dec. 2003.	TX5902452	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Dec. 2004.	TX6114312	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, Feb. 2002.	TX5523198	Questex Media Group, Inc.
S world, Feb. 2003.	TX5749746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
S world, Feb. 2004.	TX5986900	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
GPS world, Jan. 2002.	TX5523198	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Jan. 2003.	TX5749746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Jan. 2004.	TX5986900	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, July 2002.	TX5650322	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, July 2003.	TX5834929	
GPS world, July 2004.	TX6032991	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, June 2002.	TX5555934	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, June 2003.	TX5834929	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, June 2004.	TX6032991	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Mar. 2002.	TX5523198	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Mar. 2003.	TX5749746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Mar. 2004.	TX5986900	
GPS world, May 2002.	TX5555934	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, May 2003.	TX5763354	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, May 2004.	TX6032991	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Nov. 2002.	TX5670465	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Nov. 2003.	TX5902452	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Nov. 2004.	TX6078497	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Oct. 2002.	TX5633569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Oct. 2003.	TX5902918	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Oct. 2004.	TX6078497	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Sept. 2002.	TX5633569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Sept. 2003.	TX5902918	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, Sept. 2004.	TX6053194	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 16, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6120417 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 16, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6611986 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 16, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6611986 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 16, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6611986 5/18/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 16, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6120417 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 16, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6646697 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 16, no. 5, May05.	TX6646697 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 16, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6646697 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 10, 6-12Mar05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 11, 13-19Mar05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 12, 20-26Mar05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 13, 27Mar-2Apr05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 14, 3-9Apr05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 15, 10-16Apr05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 16, 17-23Apr05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 17, 24-30Apr05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 18, 1-7May05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 19, 8-14May05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 20, 15-21May05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 21, 22-28May05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 22, 29May-4Jun05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 23, 5-11Jun05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 24, 12-18Jun05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 25, 19-25Jun05.	TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 27, no. 26, 26Jun-2Jul05.	.TX6646689 5/15/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 27, no. 27, 3-9Jul05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 27, no. 28, 10-16Jul05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 29, 17-23Jul05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 3, 16-22Jan05.	TX6208572 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 3, 16-22Jan05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 30, 24-30Jul05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 31, 31Jul-6Aug05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 32, 7-13Aug05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 33, 14-20Aug05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 34, 21-27Aug05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 35, 28Aug-3Sep05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 36, 4-10Sep05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 37, 11-17Sep05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 38, 18-24Sep05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 39, 25Sep-1Oct05.	TX6646695 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 4, 23-29Jan05.	TX6208572 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 41, 9-15Oct05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 42, 16-22Oct05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 27, no. 43, 23-29Oct05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lome media retailing, v. 27, no. 44, 30Oct-5Nov05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 27, no. 45, 6-12Nov05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fome media retailing, v. 27, no. 46, 13-19Nov05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 47, 20-26Nov05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 48, 27Nov-3Dec05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 49, 4-10Dec05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 5, 30Jan-5Feb05.	TX6208572 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 50, 11-17Dec05.	TX6646694 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6646694	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 51, 18-24Dec05.	5/14/2007	
ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 51, 18-24Dec05. ome media retailing, v. 27, no. 6, 6-12Feb05.	5/14/2007 TX6208572 5/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 7, 13-19Feb05.	TX6208572 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 7, 13-19Feb05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 8, 20-26Feb05.	TX6208572 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 8, 20-26Feb05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 27, no. 9, 27Feb-5Mar05.	TX6646692 5/14/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 1, 1-7Jan06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 10, 5-11Mar06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 11, 12-18Mar06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 12, 19-25Mar06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 13, 26Mar-1Apr06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 2, 8-14Jan06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 3, 15-21Jan06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 4, 22-28Jan06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 5, 29jan-4Feb06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 6, 5-11Feb06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 7, 12-18Feb06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 8, 19-25Feb06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 9, 26Feb-4Mar06.	TX6659939 5/16/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ONEYMOON & ROMANCE,	TX6927599 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 220, no. 1, 10Jan05.	TX6208573 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 220, no. 10, 6Jun05.	TX6632465 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 220, no. 11, 20Jun05.	TX6632465 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 220, no. 12, 4Jul05.	TX6613529 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 13, 18Jul05.	TX6613529 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 14, Aug05.	TX6613529 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 15, 5Sep05.	TX6613529 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 16, 19Sep05.	TX6613529 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 17, 3Oct05.	TX6602978 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 18, 17Oct05.	TX6602978 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 19, 7Nov05.	TX6602978 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 2, 7Feb05.	TX6208573 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 20, 21Nov05.	TX6602978 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 21, 12Dec05.	TX6602978 8/8/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 3, 21Feb05.	TX6208573 3/17/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 4, 7Mar05.	TX6632280 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 5, 21Mar05.	TX6632280 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 6, 4Apr05.	TX6632465 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 7, 18Apr05.	TX6632465 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 8, 2May05.	TX6632465 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel & motel management, v. 220, no. 9, 16May05.	TX6632465 8/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 221, no. 1, 9Jan06.	TX6602974 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 221, no. 10, 5Jun06.	TX6613515 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 221, no. 11, 19Jun06.	TX6613515 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 221, no. 12, 3Jul06.	TX6613516 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 221, no. 13, 17Jul06.	TX6613516 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, v. 221, no. 14, Aug06.	TX6613516 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 15, 4Sep06.	TX6613516 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 2, 6Feb06.	TX6602974 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 21, 11Dec06.	TX6613514 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 3, 20Feb06.	TX6602974 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 4, 6Mar06.	TX6602974 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 5, 20Mar06.	TX6602974 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 6, 3Apr06.	TX6613515 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 7, 17Apr06.	TX6613515 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 8, 1May06.	TX6613515 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 9, 15May06.	TX6613515 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Apr. 1, 2002.	TX5525746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Apr. 15, 2002.	TX5556086	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Apr. 21, 2003.	TX5760514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Apr. 7, 2003.	TX5760514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, April. 19, 2002.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, April. 5, 2002.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Aug. 2002.	TX5597195	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Aug. 2003.	TX5868741	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Aug. 2004.	TX6036160	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Dec. 13, 2004.	TX6115421	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Dec. 8, 2003.	TX5902499	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Dec. 9, 2002.	TX5670433	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Feb. 16, 2004.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Feb. 17, 2003.	TX5693667	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Feb. 18, 2002.	TX5525746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Feb. 2, 2004.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Feb. 3, 2003.	TX5693667	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Feb. 4, 2002.	TX5480687	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Jan. 12, 2004.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Jan. 13, 2003.	TX5693667	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, Jan. 14, 2002.	TX5480687	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, July 1, 2002.	TX5597195	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel and motel management, July 15, 2002.	TX5597195	Questex Media Group, Inc.

	Reg. No. /	
Title / Description	Date	Owner
Hotel and motel management, July 19, 2004.	TX6033016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, July 21, 2003.	TX5868741	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, July 5, 2004.	TX6033016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, July 7, 2003.	TX5868741	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, June 16, 2003.	TX5868741	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, June 17, 2002.	TX5556086	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, June 2, 2003.	TX5868741	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, June 21, 2004.	TX6033016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, June 3, 2002.	TX5556086	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, June 7, 2004.	TX6033016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Mar. 1, 2004.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Mar. 15, 2004.	TX5988817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Mar. 17, 2003.	TX5760514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Mar. 18, 2002.	TX5525746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Mar. 3, 2003.	TX5693667	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Mar. 4, 2002.	TX5525746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, May 17, 2004.	TX6033016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, May 19, 2003.	TX5760514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, May 20, 2002.	TX5556086	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, May 3, 2004.	TX6033016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, May 5, 2003.	TX5760514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, May 6, 2002.	TX5556086	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Nov. 1, 2004.	TX6078843	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Nov. 15, 2004.	TX6078843	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Nov. 17, 2003.	TX5902499	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Nov. 18, 2002.	TX5670433	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Nov. 3, 2003.	TX5902499	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Nov. 4, 2002.	TX5640039	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Oct. 18, 2004.	TX6084239	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Oct. 20, 2003.	TX5897617	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Oct. 21, 2002.	TX5640039	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel and motel management, Oct. 4, 2004.	TX6084239	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Oct. 6, 2003.	TX5897617	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iotel and motel management, Oct. 7, 2002.	TX5640039	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Sept. 1, 2003.	TX5897617	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Sept. 15, 2003.	TX5897617	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Sept. 16, 2002.	TX5640039	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lotel and motel management, Sept. 20, 2004.	TX6084239	
otel and motel management, Sept. 2002.	TX5597195	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Hotel and motel management, Sept. 2004.	TX6036160	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel design, Apr-May06.	TX6613510 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel design, Aug-Sep06.	TX6613513 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel design, Dec05-Jan06.	TX6628121 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel design, Jun-Jul06.	TX6613510 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel design, Oct-Nov06.	TX6613513 8/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Apr. 2003.	TX5763373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Aug. 2003.	TX5868745	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Dec 2003.	TX6016409	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Dec05.	TX6821525 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Jan./Feb. 2003.	TX5763373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Jun05.	TX6821627 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, Jun06.	TX6821567 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape design/build, June 2003.	TX5868745	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape design/build, Mar05.	TX6821619 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape design/build, Mar06.	TX6821640 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape design/build, Oct. 2003.	TX6016409	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape design/build, Sep05.	TX6821632 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape design/build, Sep06 .	TX6851746 8/30/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Apr. 2002.	TX5560402	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Apr. 2003.	TX5763359	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Apr. 2004 & supp.	TX6112937	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Aug. 2002 & supp.	TX5600292	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Aug. 2003 & supp.	TX5820786	Questex Media Group, Inc.
indscape management, Aug. 2004.	TX6078432	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Dec. 2002.	TX5670455	Questex Media Group, Inc.
indscape management, Dec. 2003.	TX5902920	Questex Media Group, Inc.
indscape management, Dec. 2004.	TX6115571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ndscape management, Feb. 2002.	TX5523266	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ndscape management, Feb. 2003.	TX5474706	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ndscape management, Feb. 2004.	TX5986817	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Landscape management, Feb. 2004.	TX6112813	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Jan. 2002.	TX5523266	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Jan. 2003.	TX5474706	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Jan. 2004.	TX5986817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Jan. 2005.	TX6112813	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, July 2002.	TX5600292	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, July 2003.	TX5820786	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, July 2004.	TX6078432	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, June 2002.	TX5600292	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, June 2003.	TX5820786	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, June 2004.	TX6112937	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Mar. 2002.	TX5560402	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Mar. 2003.	TX5763359	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Mar. 2004.	TX5986817	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, May 2002.	TX5560402	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, May 2003.	TX5763359	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, May 2004.	TX6112937	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Nov. 2002.	TX5670455	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Nov. 2003.	TX5902920	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Nov. 2004.	TX6115571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Oct. 2002.	TX5633570	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Oct. 2003.	TX5902478	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, Oct. 2004.	TX6078387	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Sept 2004.	TX6078387	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Sept. 2002.	TX5633570	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, Sept. 2003.	TX5902478	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6121813 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6632285 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6632284 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6632284 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6121813 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6632351 9/5/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6632351 9/5/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 44, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6643704 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6632351 9/5/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6643704 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 5, May05.	TX6632350 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6632350 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6632285 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6632285 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 44, no.7, Jul05.	TX6632350 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6632283 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6632349 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6632349 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6632349 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6632283 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6632283 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6632282 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Landscape management, v. 45, no. 5, May06.	TX6632282 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 45, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6632282 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 45, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6632287 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 45, no. 8, Aug06.	TX663228795 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
andscape management, v. 45, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6632287 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
AS VEGAS,	TX6925637 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P GAS SUPPLEMENT - 2006 INDUSTRY CALENDAR OF VENTS,	TX6836271 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P GAS SUPPLEMENT - 2007 INDUSTRY CALENDAR OF VENTS,	TX6838878 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, Apr. 2003.	TX5763369	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, Apr. 2004.	TX6089800	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
LP/gas, Aug. 2002.	TX5609113	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Aug. 2003.	TX5820732	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Dec 2002 & supp.	TX5670444	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Dec. 2003.	TX5902507	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Feb. 2002.	TX5528057	
LP/gas, Feb. 2003.	TX5747704	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Feb. 2004.	TX5986903	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Jan. 2002.	TX5528057	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Jan. 2003.	TX5747704	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Jan. 2004.	TX5986903	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, July 2002.	TX5609113	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, July 2003.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, July 2004.	TX5820732 TX6084237	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, June 2003.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, June 2004 & supp.	TX5820732	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Mar. 2003.	TX6084237	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/gas, Mar. 2004.	TX5763369	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, May 2004 .	TX5986903	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/gas, Nov. 2002.	TX6084237	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/gas, Nov. 2003.	TX5670444	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/gas, Nov. 2004.	TX5902507	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/gas, Oct. 2002.	TX6078393	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/gas, Oct. 2003.	TX5633574	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, Oct. 2004.	TX5902459	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, Sept. 2002.	TX6078393	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, Sept. 2003.	TX5633574	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 1, Jan05.	TX5902459	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6125658 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6643576 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 1, Jan05.;	TX6125658 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6632278 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6632626 9/4/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6632626 9/4/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6125658 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 65, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6643576 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 2, Feb05.;	TX6125658 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6630980 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6630980 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 5, May05.	TX6630980 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6632343 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6632343 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6632343 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 65, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6632278 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 66, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6632340 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 66, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6632341 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 66, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6632341 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 66, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6632341 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LP/Gas, v. 66, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6632340 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/Gas, v. 66, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6632340 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/Gas, v. 66, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6632275 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
.P/Gas, v. 66, no. 5, May06.	TX6632275 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6632275 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6632628 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 7, Jul06.;	TX6632628 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6632628 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 8, Aug06.;	TX6632628 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6632628 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, v. 66, no. 9, Sep06.;	TX6632628 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
LUXURY TRAVEL ADVISOR - THE REGISTRY 2006,	TX6838377 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
LUXURY TRAVEL ADVISOR - THE REGISTRY 2007,	TX6838381 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel guide, summer/autumn 2003.	TX5940718	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel guide, Winter/spring 2004.	TX6114314	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Nightclub & bar stylized ampersonsand I	VA1210970 6/3/2003	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 10, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 12, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 13, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 17, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 19, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 20, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 24, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 26, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 27, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 3, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 5, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Apr. 6, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 10, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 14, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 16, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 17, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 2, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 21, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 23, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 24, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 28, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Aug. 3, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official board markets, Aug. 30, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Aug. 31, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Aug. 7, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Aug. 9, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Dec. 13, 2003.	TX5902479	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Dec. 14, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Dec. 20, 2003.	TX5902479	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Dec. 21, 2002.	TX5673689	
fficial board markets, Dec. 27, 2003.	TX5902479	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, Dec. 28, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official board markets, Dec. 6, 2003.	TX5902479	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Dec. 7, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 1, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 14, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 15, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 16, 2002.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 2, 2002.	TX5528060	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 21, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 22, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 23, 2002.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 28, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 7, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 8, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Feb. 9, 2002.	TX5528060	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 10, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 11,2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 12, 2002.	TX5528060	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 17, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 18, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 19, 2001.	TX5528060	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 24, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 25, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 26, 2002.	TX5528060	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 3, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 31, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 4, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Jan. 5, 2002.	TX5528060	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 10, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 12, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 13, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 17, 2004.	TX6112938	
Official board markets, July 19, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 20, 2002.	TX5609117	
Official board markets, July 24, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 26, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 27, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 3, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, July 31, 2004.	TX6112938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
		Questex ivicula Oloup, IIIc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official board markets, July 6, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 1, 2002.	TX5555947	
Official board markets, June 12, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 14, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 15, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 19, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 21, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 22, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 25, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 28, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 29, 2002.	TX5609117	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 5, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 7, 2003.	TX5834954	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, June 8, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 1, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 13, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 15, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 16, 2002.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 2, 2002.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 20, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 22, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Mar. 23, 2002.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official board markets, Mar. 27, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Mar. 29, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Mar. 30, 2003.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Mar. 6, 2004.	TX5987017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Mar. 8, 2003.	TX5749742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Mar. 9, 2002.	TX5523196	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, May 1, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, May 10, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, May 11, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 15, 2004.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 17, 2003.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 18, 2002.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 22, 2004.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 24, 2003.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 25, 2002.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 29, 2004.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial board markets, May 3, 2003.	TX6032978 TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official board markets, May 31, 2003.	TX5834857	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, May 4, 2002.	TX5555947	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, May 8, 2004.	TX6032978	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 1, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 13, 2004.	TX6080315	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 15, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 16, 2002.	TX5673689	
Official board markets, Nov. 2, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 20, 2004.	TX6080315	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 22, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 23, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 27, 2004.	TX6080315	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 29, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 30, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 6, 2004.	TX6080315	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 8, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Nov. 9, 2002.	TX5673689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 11, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 12, 2002.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 16, 2004.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 18, 2003.	TX6084246	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 19, 2002.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 2, 2004.	TX5633656 TX6084246	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 23, 2004.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 25, 2003.	TX6084246	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 26, 2002.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 30, 2004.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 4, 2003.	TX6084246	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 5, 2002.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Oct. 9, 2004.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Sept. 11, 2004.	TX6084246	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Sept. 13, 2003.	TX6078438	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Sept. 14, 2002.	TX5868746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official board markets, Sept. 18, 2004.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official board markets, Sept. 18, 2004.	TX6078438	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Sept. 25, 2004.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Sept. 27, 2003.	TX6078438	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Sept. 27, 2003.	TX5902462	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial board markets, Sept. 28, 2002.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
эт э	TX5868746	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official board markets, Sept. 4, 2004.	TX6078438	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Sept. 6, 2003.	TX5868746	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official board markets, Sept. 7, 2002.	TX5633656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 1, 1Jan05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 10, 5Mar05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 11, 12Mar05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 12, 19Mar05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 13, 26Mar05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 14, 2Apr05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 15, 9Apr05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 16, 16Apr05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 17, 23Apr05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 18, 30Apr05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 19, 7May05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 2, 8Jan05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 2, 8Jan05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 20, 14May05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 21, 21May05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 22, 28May05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 23, 4Jun05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 24, 11Jun05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 25, 18Jun05.	TX6643692 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 27, 2Jul05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 28, 9Jul05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 29, 16Jul05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 3, 15Jan05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 30, 23Jul05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 31, 30Jul05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 32, 6Aug05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 33, 13Aug05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 34, 20Aug05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 35, 27Aug05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 36, 3Sep05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 37, 10Sep05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 38, 17Sep05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 39, 24Sep05.	TX6633018 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 4, 22Jan05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 4, 22Jan05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 40, 1Oct05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 41, 8Oct05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 42, 15Oct05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 43, 22Oct05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 44, 29Oct05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 45, 5Nov05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 47, 12Nov05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 48, 26Nov05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 81, no. 49, 3Dec05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 5, 29Jan05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 5, 29Jan05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 50, 10Dec05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 51, 17Dec05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 52, 24Dec05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 53, 31Dec05.	TX6643569 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 6, 5Feb05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 6, 5Feb05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 7, 12Feb05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 7, 12Feb05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 8, 19Feb05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 8, 19Feb05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 9, 26Feb05.	TX6121801 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 9, 26Feb05.	TX6643703 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 1, 7Jan06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 10, 11Mar06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 11, 18Mar06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 12, 25Mar06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 2, 14Jan06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 26, 1Jul06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 27, 8Jul06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 28, 15Jul06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ficial Board Markets, v. 82, no. 3, 15Jan05.	TX6121801 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 3, 21Jan06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 30, 29Jul06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 31, 5Aug06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 32, 12Aug06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 33, 19Aug06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 34, 26Aug06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 35, 2Sep06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 36, 9Sep06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 37, 16Sep06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 38, 23Sep06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 39, 30Sep06.	TX6643685 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 4, 28Jan06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 40, 7Oct06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 41, 14Oct06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 42, 21Oct06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 43, 28Oct06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 44, 4Nov06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 45, 11Nov06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 46, 18Nov06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 47, 25Nov06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 48, 2Dec06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 49, 9Dec06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 5, 4Feb06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 50, 16Dec06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 51, 23Dec06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 52, 30Dec06.	TX6631285 12/10/2006	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 6, 11Feb06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 7, 18Feb06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 8, 25Feb06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Official Board Markets, v. 82, no. 9, 4Mar06.	TX6633091 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Oxfordguide	TX4543845 5/16/1997	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Apr. 2003.	TX5763353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Apr. 2004.	TX6032940	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Aug. 2002.	TX5600296	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Aug. 2003.	TX5834936	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Aug. 2004.	TX6114307	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Dec. 2002 and supp.	TX5670461	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Dec. 2003.	TX5902921	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Feb. 2002.	TX5528061	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Feb. 2003.	TX5675597	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Feb. 2004.	TX5988795	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Jan. 2002.	TX5528061	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Jan. 2003.	TX5675597	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Jan. 2004.	TX5988795	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, July 2002.	TX5600296	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, July 2003.	TX5834936	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, July 2004.	TX6032940	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, June 2003.	TX5834936	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, June 2004.	TX5032940	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, Mar. 2003.	TX5675597	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, Mar. 2004.	TX5988795	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, May 2003.	TX5763353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, May 2004.	TX6032940	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, Nov. 2002.	TX5670461	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, Nov. 2003.	TX5902921	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, Nov. 2004.	TX6078571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, Oct. 2002.	TX5670461	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Paperboard packaging, Oct. 2003.	TX5902455	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Oct. 2004.	TX6078571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Sept. 2002.	TX5600296	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Sept. 2003.	TX5902455	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, Sept. 2004.	TX6114307	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Apr. 2002.	TX5560398	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Apr. 2003.	TX5763357	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Aug. 2002.	TX5600298	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Aug. 2003.	TX5834948	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Aug. 2004.	TX6114305	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Dec. 2002 and supp.	TX5670449	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Dec. 2003.	TX5903090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Feb. 2002.	TX5528062	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Feb. 2003.	TX5675592	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Jan. 2002.	TX5528062	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Jan. 2003.	TX5675592	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, July 2002.	TX5600298	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, July 2003.	TX5834948	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, July 2004.	TX6078431	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, June 2002.	TX5560398	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, June 2003.	TX5834948	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, June 2004.	TX6078431	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Mar. 2002.	TX5560398	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Mar. 2003.	TX5675592	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, May 2002.	TX5560398	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, May 2003.	TX5763357	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, May 2004.	TX6078431	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Nov. 2002.	TX5670449	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Nov. 2003.	TX5903090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Nov. 2004.	TX6078403	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Oct. 2002.	TX5633572	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Oct. 2003.	TX5903090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Oct. 2004.	TX6078403	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Sept. 2002.	TX5633572	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Sept. 2003.	TX5903090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, Sept. 2004.	TX6114305	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6153372 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6632624 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Pest control, v. 73, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6632622 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 12,Dec05.	TX6632622 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6153372 3/8/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6632276 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6632276 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 5, May05.	TX6632276 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6632279 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6632279 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6632279 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 73, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6632624 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6632277 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6632627 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6632627 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6632627 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6632277 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6632277 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pest control, v. 74, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6648325 9/11/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 74, no. 5, May06.	TX6648325 9/11/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 74, no. 6, Jun08.	TX6648325 9/11/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 74, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6632345 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 74, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6632345 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 74, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6632345 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it & quarry, v. 98, 10, Apr06.	TX6632286 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Pit & quarry, v. 98, 11, May06.	TX6632286 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, 12, Jun06.	TX6632286 9/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 3, Sep05.	TX6632625 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 4, Oct05.	TX6632625 9/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 5, Nov05.	TX6632623 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 6, Dec05.	TX6632623 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 7, Jan06.	TX6632621 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 8, Feb06.	TX6632621 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 9, Mar06.	TX6632621 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 99, no. 1, Jul06.	TX6632281 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 99, no. 2, Aug06.	TX6632281 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 99, no. 3, Sep06.	TX6632281 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it & quarry, v. 99, no. 4, Oct06.	TX6632348 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it & quarry, v. 99, no. 5, Nov06.	TX6632348 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it & quarry, v. 99, no. 6, Dec06.	TX6632348 9/6/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it and quarry, Apr. 2002.	TX5542690	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it and quarry, Apr. 2003.	TX5763363	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it and quarry, Aug. 2002.	TX5600297	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it and quarry, Aug. 2003.	TX5820731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
it and quarry, Aug. 2004.	TX6112936	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Dec. 2002 & supp.	TX5683341	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Dec. 2003.	TX5902457	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Feb. 2002.	TX5523181	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Feb. 2003.	TX5693899	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Feb. 2004.	TX5988849	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Feb. 2005.	TX6121795	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t and quarry, Jan. 2002.	TX5523181	Questex Media Group, Inc.
and quarry, Jan. 2003.	TX5693899	Questex Media Group, Inc.
and quarry, Jan. 2004 & supp.	TX5988849	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Pit and quarry, Jan. 2005.	TX6121795	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, July 2002.	TX5600297	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, July 2003.	TX5820731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, July 2004.	TX6058671	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, June 2002.	TX5542690	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, June 2003.	TX5820731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Mar. 2002.	TX5523181	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Mar. 2003.	TX5693899	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Mar. 2004.	TX5988849	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, May 2002.	TX5542690	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, May 2003.	TX5763363	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Nov. 2002.	TX5683341	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Nov. 2003.	TX5902457	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Nov. 2004.	TX6078569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Oct. 2002.	TX5633655	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Oct. 2003.	TX5902457	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Oct. 2004 & supp.	TX6078569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Sept. 2002.	TX5633655	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Sept. 2003.	TX5902457	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit and quarry, Sept. 2004.	TX6112936	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier hotels & resorts, summer/autumn 2002.	TX5642617	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier hotels & resorts, summer/autumn 2003.	TX5863891	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Hotels & Resorts, v. 10, no. 1, summer-autumn 05.	TX6883184 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Hotels & Resorts, v. 10, no. 2, winter-spring 06.	TX6928367 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier hotels & resorts, winter/spring 2003.	TX5681884	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier hotels & resorts, winter/spring 2004.	TX5922445	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier romance, summer/autumn 2004.	TX6058656	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier romance, winter/spring 2004.	TX5929933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier romance, winter/spring 2005.	TX6114326	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Spas: the travel professionals' exclusive guide to the luxury spas of the world, v. 7, no. 1, summer-autumn 05.	TX6928217 12/7/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Spas, v. 6, no. 1, summer-autumn 04.	TX6058654 10/13/2004	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Spas, v. 6, no. 2, winter-spring 05.	TX6114325 1/12/2005	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Spas, v. 6, no. 2, winter-sprng05.	TX6921662 11/27/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier spas, winter/spring 2004.	TX5927931	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Apr. 2002.	TX5560399	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Response, Apr. 2003.	TX5763355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Apr. 2004.	TX6078439	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Aug. 2002.	TX5600097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Aug. 2003.	TX5820733	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Aug. 2004.	TX6078428	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Dec. 2002.	TX5783832	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Dec. 2003 & supp.	TX5902912	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Feb. 2002.	TX5523182	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Feb. 2003.	TX5693897	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Feb. 2005.	TX6121796	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Jan. 2002.	TX5523182	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Jan. 2003.	TX5693897	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Jan. 2005.	TX6121796	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, July 2002.	TX5600097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, July 2003.	TX5820733	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, July 2004.	TX6078439	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, June 2002.	TX5600097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, June 2003.	TX5820733	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, June 2004 & supp.	TX6078439	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Mar. 2002.	TX5523182	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Mar. 2003.	TX5763355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, May 2002.	TX5560399	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, May 2003.	TX5763355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, May 2004.	TX6078439	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Nov. 2003.	TX5902912	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Nov. 2004 & supp.	TX6078574	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Oct. 2002.	TX5633654	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, Oct. 2003.	TX5902480	
Lesponse, Oct. 2004 & supp.	TX6078574	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, Sept. 2002.	TX5633654	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, Sept. 2003.	TX5902480	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, Sept. 2004.	TX6078428	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, v. 14, no. 10, Jul06.	TX6633088 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, v. 14, no. 11, Aug06.	TX6633088 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, v. 14, no. 12, Sep06.	TX6633088 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, v. 14, no. 4, Jan06.	TX6643574 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Response, v. 14, no. 5, Feb06.	TX6643574 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 14, no. 6, Mar06.	TX6643574 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 14, no. 7, Apr06.	TX6643572 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 14, no. 8, May06.	TX6643572 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 14, no. 9, Jun06.	TX6643572 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 15, no. 1, Oct06.	TX6633095 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 15, no. 2, Nov06.	TX6633095 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ROOFING SOLUTIONS,	TX6927594 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Apr. 2002.	TX5523304	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Apr. 2003.	TX5868254	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Apr. 2004.	TX5988850	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Aug. 2002.	TX5600300	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Aug. 2003.	TX5902474	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Aug. 2004.	TX6114302	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Dec. 2003	TX5902909	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Feb. 12, 2002.	TX5523304	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Feb. 13, 2003.	TX5868254	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Feb. 2002.	TX5526154	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Feb. 2003.	TX5868254	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Feb. 2004.	TX5988850	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Feb. 2005.	TX6121808	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Jan. 2002.	TX5526154	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, Jan. 2003.	TX5868254	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, Jan. 2004.	TX5988850	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, Jan. 2005.	TX6121808	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, July 2002.	TX5600300	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, July 2003.	TX5868749	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, July 2004.	TX6084234	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, June 2002 redbook.	TX5600300	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, June 2003.	TX5868749	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, June 2004 red book.	TX6084234	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, Mar. 2002.	TX5523304	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, Mar. 2003.	TX5868254	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI roofing/siding/insulation, Mar. 2004.	TX5988850	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
RS1 roofing/siding/insulation, May 2002.	TX5600300	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, May 2003.	TX5868749	
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, May 2003.	TX5868749	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, May 2004.	TX6084234	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Nov. 2003.	TX5902909	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Nov. 2004	TX6078572	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Oct. 2003.	TX5902474	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Oct. 2004	TX6078572	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Sept. 2002.	TX5600300	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Sept. 2003.	TX5902474	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI roofing/siding/insulation, Sept. 2004.	TX6114302	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RS1: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6643706 12/7/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6643699 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6643699 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6643699 12/4/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6643706 12/7/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6643706 12/7/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6643695 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 5, May06.	TX6643695 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RS1: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6643695 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6631316 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6631316 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RS1: Roofing/Siding/Insulation, v. 83, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6631316 12/5/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SEE YOU IN ASIA,	TX6927592 12/3/2007	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Apr. 2002.	TX5555935	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Apr. 2003.	TX5763360	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Apr. 2004.	TX6019353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Aug. 2002.	TX5600120	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Aug. 2003.	TX5834950	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Aug. 2004.	TX6078427	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Dec. 2002.	TX5683338	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Sensors, Dec. 2003. Sensors, Dec. 2004. Sensors, Feb. 2002. Sensors, Feb. 2003. Sensors, Feb. 2004. Sensors, Feb. 2005.	TX5902460 TX6115382 TX5510645 TX5693898 TX6019353 TX6121809 TX5510645	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Feb. 2002. Sensors, Feb. 2003. Sensors, Feb. 2004.	TX5510645 TX5693898 TX6019353 TX6121809	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Feb. 2003. Sensors, Feb. 2004.	TX5693898 TX6019353 TX6121809	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Feb. 2004.	TX6019353 TX6121809	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6019353 TX6121809	
Sensors, Feb. 2005.	TX6121809	
		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Jan. 2002.	1 1/3/3/10043	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Jan. 2003.	TX5683338	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Jan. 2005.	TX6121809	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, July 2002.	TX5600120	
Sensors, July 2003.	TX5834950	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, July 2004.	TX6114298	
Sensors, June 2002.	TX5555935	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, June 2003.	TX5834950	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, June 2004.	TX6114298	
Sensors, Mar. 2002.	TX5510645	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Mar. 2003.	TX5693898	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, Mar. 2004.	TX6019353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, May 2002.	TX5555935	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, May 2003.	TX5763360	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, May 2004.	TX6114298	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Nov. 2002.	TX5683338	
ensors, Nov. 2003.	TX5902460	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Nov. 2004.	TX6078567	
ensors, Oct. 2002.	TX5633652	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Oct. 2003.	TX5902460	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Oct. 2004.	TX6078567	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Sept. 2002.	TX5633652	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Sept. 2003.	TX5902460	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ensors, Sept. 2004.	TX6078427	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ylized ampersand	VAu592870 6/3/2003	Questex Media Group, Inc. Oxford Publishing, Inc.
avel agent magazine, Apr. 1, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, Apr. 12, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, Apr. 14, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, Apr. 15, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	
avel agent magazine, Apr. 19, 2004 & supp.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, Apr. 21, 2003 and supp.	TX5763366	
avel agent magazine, Apr. 22, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, Apr. 26, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Travel agent magazine, Apr. 28, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Apr. 29, 2002.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Apr. 4, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Apr. 7, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Apr. 8, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 11, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 12, 2002.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 16, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 18, 2003.	TX5868747	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 19, 2002 and supp.	TX5600124	
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 2, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 23, 2004 & supp.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 25, 2003.	TX5868747	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 26, 2002.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 30, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 4, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 5, 2002.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Aug. 9, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 1, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 15, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 16, 2002.	TX5683336	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 2, 2002.	TX5683336	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 22, 2003 & supp.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 23, 2002 and supp.	TX5683336	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 8, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Dec. 9, 2002.	TX5683336	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Feb. 10, 2003.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Feb. 11, 2002.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Feb. 14, 2005.	TX5523267 TX6121810	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Feb. 16, 2004.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Feb. 17, 2003 and supp.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 18, 2002.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 2, 2004.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 23, 2004 & supp.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 24, 2003.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 25, 2002.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 3, 2003 and supp.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 4, 2002.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Feb. 7, 2002.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc.
and agent magazine, reo. 7, 2005.	TX6121810	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Travel agent magazine, Feb. 9, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 10, 2005.	TX6121810	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 12, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 13, 2003.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 14, 2002.	TX5526157	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 17, 2005.	TX6121810	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 19, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 20, 2003 and supp.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 21, 2002.	TX5526157	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 24, 2005.	TX6121810	
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 26, 2004 & supp.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 27, 2003 and supp.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 28, 2002.	TX5526157	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 3, 2005.	TX6121810	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 5, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 6, 2003.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Jan. 7, 2002.	TX5526157	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 1, 2002.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 12, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 14, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 15, 2002 and supp.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 19, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 21, 2003 & supp.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 22, 2002.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, July 26, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, July 28, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, July 29, 2002 and supp.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, July 5, 2004.	TX6053173	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, July 7, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, July 8, 2002 and supp.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 10, 2002 and supp.	TX5600124	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 14, 2004.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 16, 2003 & supp.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 17, 2002 and supp.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 2, 2003 & supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 21, 2004 supp.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 23, 2003 & supp.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 24, 2002 and supp.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, June 28, 2004.	TX5600124 TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Travel agent magazine, June 3, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, June 30, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, June 7, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, June 9, 2003.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 1, 2003.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 10, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 11, 2002.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 15, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 17, 2003 and supp.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 18, 2002.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 22, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 24, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 25, 2002.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 29, 2004.	TX5988886	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 3, 2003.	TX5693798	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 31, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 4, 2002.	TX5523267	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Mar. 8, 2004.	TX5988886	
Travel agent magazine, May 10, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 12, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 13, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 17, 2004 & supp.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 19, 2003 & supp.	TX5868748	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 20, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 24, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 26, 2003 & supp.	TX5868748	
Travel agent magazine, May 27, 2002.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 3, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 31, 2004.	TX6084233	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 5, 2003.	TX5763366	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, May 6, 2002 and supp.	TX5555944	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Nov. 1, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Nov. 10, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Nov. 11, 2002.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, Nov. 15, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Nov. 17, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Nov. 18, 2002 and supp.	TX5683336	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Nov. 22, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, Nov. 24, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Travel agent magazine, Nov. 25, 2002.	TX5683336	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Nov. 29, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Nov. 3, 2003.	TX5902917	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Nov. 4, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Nov. 8, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 11, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 13, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 14, 2002.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 18, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 20, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 21, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 24, 2004 & supp.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 27, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 28, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 4, 2004.	TX6084525	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 6, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Oct. 7, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 1, 2003 & supp.	TX5868747	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 13, 2004.	TX6078433	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 15, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 16, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 2, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 20, 2004.	TX6078433	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 22, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 23, 2002.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 27, 2004.	TX6078433	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 29, 2003.	TX5902505	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 30, 2002 and supp.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 6, 2004.	TX6078433	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 8, 2003.	TX5868747	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, Sept. 9, 2002.	TX5633659	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Truman's scientific guide to pest control management, Dec. 2003.	TX5951016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 11-17, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 13-19, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 14-20, 1002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 18-24, 004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 20-26, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 21-27, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 25-May 1, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 27-May 3, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 28-May 4, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 4-10, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 6-12, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Apr. 7-13, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 10-16, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 11-17, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 15-21, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 1-7, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 17-23, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 18-24, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 22-28, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 24-30, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 25-31, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 29- Sept. 4, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 3-9, 003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 4-10, 002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Aug. 8-14, 004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Dec. 14-20, 003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Dec. 15-21, 002.	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Dec. 1-7, 2002.	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Dec. 21-27, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Dec. 28, 2003-Jan. 3, 2004.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Dec. 8-14, 2002.	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 10-16, 2002.	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 15-21, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 16-22, 2003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 1-7, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 17-23, 2002.	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 22-28, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 23-Mar. 1, 2003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 24-Mar. 2, 2002.	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 2-8, 2003 and supp.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 29-Mar. 5, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 3-9, 2002.	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 8-14, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Feb. 9-15, 1003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 11-17, 004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 12-18, 003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 13-19, 002.	TX5480696	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 1-4, 003.	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 18-24, 004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 19-25, 003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 20-26, 2002.	TX5480696	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 25-31, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 26-Feb. 1, 2003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 27-Feb. 6, 2002.	TX5480696	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 4-10, 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 5-11, 2003.	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Jan. 6-12, 2002.	TX5480696	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 11-17, 2004.	TX6115569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 13-19, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 14-20, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 18-24, 2004.	TX6115569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 19-24, 2004 special ed.	TX6115569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 20-26, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 21-27, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 25-31, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 27-Aug. 2, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 28-Aug. 3, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 4-10,	TX6115569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 6-12, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, July 7-13, 002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 13-19, 004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 15-21, 003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 16-22,	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 1-7, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 20-26, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 22-28, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 23-29, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 27-July 3, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 2-8, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 29-July 5, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 30-July 6, 2002.	TX5609090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 6-12, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 8-14, 2003.	TX5868742	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, June 9-15, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 10-16, 2002.	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 14-20, 004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 16-22, 003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 17-23, 002.	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 21-27, 004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 23-29, 003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 2-8,	TX5693660	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 28-Apr. 2004.	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 30-Apr. 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 31-Apr. 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 3-9,	TX5523373	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 7-13,	TX5983104	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Mar. 9-15, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 11-17, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 12-18, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 16-22, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 18-24, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 19-25, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 23-29, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 25-31, 2003.	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 26-June 1, 2002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 2-8, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 30-June 5, 2004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 4-10,	TX5760518	Questex Media Group, Inc.
/ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 5-11, 002.	TX5554669	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, May 9-15, 004.	TX6053632	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 10-16, 002.	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 14-20, 004.	TX6078484	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 16-22,	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 17-23,	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ideo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 30-ec. 6, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 21-27, 04.	TX6078484	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 23-29, 03.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 24-30,	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
deo store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 2-8,	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 28-Dec. 4, 2004.	TX6078484	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 3-9, 2002.	TX5670436	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 7-13, 2004.	TX6078484	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Nov. 9-15, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 10-16, 2004.	TX6084238	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 12-18, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 13-19, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 17-23, 2004.	TX6084238	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 19-25, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 20-26, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 24-30, 2004.	TX6084238	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 26-Nov. 1, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 27-Nov. 2, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 31-Nov. 6, 2004.	TX6084238	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 3-9, 2004.	TX6084238	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 5-11, 2003.	TX5902483	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Oct. 6-12, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 12-18, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 15-21, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 1-7, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 19-25, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 22-28, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 26-Oct. 2, 2004.	TX6084238	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 29-Oct. 5, 2002.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 5-11, 2004.	TX6053202	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, Sept. 8-14, 2002.	TX5633395	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CARIBBEAN & BAHAMAS, No. 6; Volume 321	TX6925642	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Green book 2006, 2006	TX6573482	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home-based travel agent, v.1, no. 1, Mar06.	TX6613509	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home-based travel agent, v.l, no. 2, Apr06.	TX6613509	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home-based travel agent, v.1, no. 3, May06.	TX6613509	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 14, 2-8Apr06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 15, 9-15Apr06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 16, 16-22Apr06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 17, 23-29Apr06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, по. 18, 30Apr-6May06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 19, 7-13May06.	TX6646693	
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 20, 14-20May06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 21, 21-27May06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 22, 28May-3Jun06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lome media retailing, v. 28, no. 23, 4-10Jun06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 24, 11-17Jun06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 24, 18-24Jun06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 25, 25Jun-1Jul06.	TX6646693	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 26, 2-8Jul06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Iome media retailing, v. 28, no. 27, 9-15Jul06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
lome media retailing, v. 28, no. 28, 16-22Jul06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 29, 23-29Jul06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 30, 30Jul-5Aug06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 31, 6-12Aug06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 33, 13-19Aug06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 34, 20-26Aug06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 35, 27Aug-2Sep06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 36, 3-9Sep06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 37, 10-16Sep06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 38, 17-23Sep06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 39, 24-30Sep06.	TX6646699	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 40, 1-7Oct06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 41, 8-14Oct06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ome media retailing, v. 28, no. 42, 15-21Oct06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 43, 22-28Oct06.	TX6613528	
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 44, 29Oct-4Nov06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 45, 5-11Nov06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 46, 12-18Nov.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 47, 19-25Nov.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 48, 26Nov-2Dec06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 49, 3-9Dec06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 50, 10-16Dec06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Home media retailing, v. 28, no. 51, 17-23Dec06.	TX6613528	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel & motel management, v. 221, no. 16, 18Sep06.	TX6613516	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Hotel design, Feb-Mar06.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
LAS VEGAS, No. 8; Volume 323	TX6660799	Questex Media Group, Inc.
NEVADA, Vol. 323 No. 2 October 2005	TX6925637	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 72, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6964408	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 72, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6643684	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI POCKET SURVIVAL GUIDE, 2006	TX6643684	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Snow business, v. 7, no. 1, Feb06.	TX6950687	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Snow business, v. 7, no. 2, May06.	TX6633020	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Snow business, v. 7, no. 3, Jul06.	TX6633020	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Snow business, v. 7, no. 4, Sep06.	TX6643696	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Snow business, v. 6, no. 2, May05.	TX6643696	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Snow business, v. 6, no. 3, Jul05.	TX6633099	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Salud! y buen provecho	TX6633099	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 1, Jan04.	TX5840660	Oxford Publishing, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 2, Feb04.	TX5988877	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 3, Mar04.	TX5988877	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX5988877	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 4, Apr04. Includes suppl.	TX5988877	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 5, May04.; Pub. 2004-04-21 American salon, v. 127, no. 6, Jun04.	TX6033030	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6033030	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 7, Jul04. Includes suppl.	TX6033030	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 8, Aug04.	TX6055454	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 9, Sep04.	TX6055454	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 127, no. 10, Oct04.	TX6078388	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican salon, v. 127, no. 11, Nov04.	TX6078388	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican salon, v. 127, no. 12, Dec04.	TX6122084	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican salon, v. 126, no. 2, Feb03 & suppl.	TX5675590	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican salon, v. 126, no. 3, Mar02 & suppl.	TX5675590	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican salon, v. 126, no. 4, Apr03.	TX5763378	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican salon, v. 126, no. 5, May03.	TX5763378	Questex Media Group, Inc.

American salon, v. 126, no. 6, Jun03. American salon, v. 126, no. 7, Jul03. American salon, v. 126, no. 8, Aug03. American salon, v. 126, no. 9, Sep03. American salon, v. 126, no. 10, Oct03. American salon, v. 126, no. 11, Nov03. American salon, v. 126, no. 12, Dec03. American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5839857 TX5839857 TX5839857 TX5912471 TX5912471	Owner Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 126, no. 8, Aug03. American salon, v. 126, no. 10, Oct03. American salon, v. 126, no. 11, Nov03. American salon, v. 126, no. 12, Dec03. American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5839857 TX5912471 TX5912471	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 126, no. 9, Sep03. American salon, v. 126, no. 10, Oct03. American salon, v. 126, no. 11, Nov03. American salon, v. 126, no. 12, Dec03. American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 2, Feb02. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5912471 TX5912471	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 126, no. 10, Oct03. American salon, v. 126, no. 11, Nov03. American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 2, Feb02. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5912471	
American salon, v. 126, no. 11, Nov03. American salon, v. 126, no. 12, Dec03. American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 2, Feb02. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5912471	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 126, no. 12, Dec03. American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 2, Feb02. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 1, Jan02, & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 2, Feb02. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5912473	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 2, Feb02. American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5912473	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 3, Mar02, suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5528071	
American salon, v. 125, no. 4, Apr02. American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5528071	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 5, May02. American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5510563	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 6, Jun02. American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5510563	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 7, Jul02. American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5602059	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 8, Aug02. American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5602059	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 9, Sep02. American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5602059	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 10, Oct02. American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5602058	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5602058	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 11, Nov02 & suppl. American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5670434	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 125, no. 12, Dec02 & suppl. American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5670434	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American salon, v. 129 [sic], no. 1, Jan03 & suppl. American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5670434	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 1, Jan04. Includes suppl.	TX5670434	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 2, Feb04.	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 3, Mar04. Includes suppl.	TX5988880	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 4, Apr04. Includes suppl.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 5, May04. Includes suppl.	TX5988880 TX6032993	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 6, Jun04.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 7, Jul04. Includes suppl.	TX6032993	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 8, Aug04. Includes suppl.	TX6032993	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 9, Sep04.	TX6055453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 10, Oct04. Includes suppl.	TX6055453	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 11, Nov04.	TX6078380	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 8, no. 12, Dec04.	TX6078380	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 9, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6122087	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 7, no. 1, Jan03.	TX6168169	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 7, no. 2, Feb03.	TX5675596	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 7, no. 3, Mar03.	TX5675596	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 7, no. 4, Apr03.	TX5675596	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 7, no. 5, May03.	TX5763351	Questex Media Group, Inc.
merican spa, v. 7, no. 6, Jun03.	TX5763351 TX5820790	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
American spa, v. 7, no. 7, Jul03.	TX5820790	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 7, no. 8, Aug03.	TX5820790	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 7, no. 9, Sep03.	TX5902908	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 7, no. 10, Oct03.	TX5902908	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 7, no. 11, Nov03.	TX5902454	
American spa, v. 7, no. 12, Dec03.	TX5902454	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 1, Jan-Feb02.	TX5523180	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 2, Mar02.	TX5523180	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 3, Apr02.	TX5555933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 4, May02.	TX5555933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 5, Jun02.	TX5555933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 6, Jul-Aug02.	TX5633562	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 7, Sep02.	TX5633562	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 8, Oct02.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 9, Nov02.	TX5633562	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 6, no. 10, Dec02.	TX5670464	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 20, no. 4, Apr03.	TX5670464	Questex Media Group, Inc.
CADalyst, v. 20, no. 5, May03.	TX5763350	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Jan-Feb05.	TX5763350	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Jan-Feb05.	TX6161374	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Mar-Apr05.	TX6613597	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, May-Jun05.	TX6613597	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Jul-Aug05.	TX6611989	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, Nov-Dec05.	TX6611989	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Geointelligence, winter 03.	TX6566842	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Golfdom, v. 60, no. 12, Dec04.	TX6019790	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/Gas, 12, Dec04.	TX6157772	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6157775	Questex Media Group, Inc.
uxury travel advisor, Feb05.	TX6174391	Questex Media Group, Inc.
uxury travel advisor, Mar05.	TX6643686	Questex Media Group, Inc.
uxury travel advisor, Apr05.	TX6643686	Questex Media Group, Inc.
uxury travel guide, v. 2, no. 1, summer-autumn 04.	TX6058113	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, v. 90, no. 1, Jan05. Pub. 2005-01-12	TX6153370	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 2, Feb05. Pub. 2005-02-04	TX6153370	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 73, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6153372	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 73, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6153372	Questex Media Group, Inc.
est control, v. 72, no. 12, Dec04.	TX6157985	Questex Media Group, Inc.
t & quarry, v. 96, no. 10, Apr04.	TX6236512	Questex Media Group, Inc.
& quarry, v. 96, no. 11, May04.	TX6236512	Questex Media Group, Inc.
& quarry, v. 96, no. 12, Jun04.	TX6236512	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Pit & quarry, v. 97, no. 6, Dec04.	TX6157982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Hotels & Resorts, v. 9, no. 2, winter-spring 05.	TX6174479	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Hotels & Resorts, v. 7, no. 2, winter-spring 03.	TX5681884	
Premier Hotels & Resorts, v. 6, no. 2, winter 01-spring 02.	TX5536179	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Premier Romance, v. 4, no. 2, winter/spring 04.	TX5927933	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 72, no. 1, Jan05. Pub. 2005-01-01	TX6643684	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 72, no. 2, Feb05. Pub. 2005-02-01	TX6643684	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 8. Apr05. Pub. 2005-02-10	TX6121796	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 12, no. 4, Jan04. Includes 2004 buyer's guide.	TX6238745	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 12, no. 5, Feb04.	TX6238745	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 12, no. 6, Mar04.	TX6238745	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 3, Dec04.	TX6174392	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI, v. 82, no. 12, Dec05. Pub. 2005-12-01	TX6932852	Questex Media Group, Inc.
RSI, v. 81, no. 12, Dec04.	TX6363313	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 3, 21Feb05. Pub. 2005-02-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	170043083	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Γravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 4, 28Feb05. Pub. 2005-02-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 5, 7Mar05. Pub. 2005-03-07	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 6, 14Mar05. Pub. 2005-03-4	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 7, 21 Mar05. Pub. 2005-03-1	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 8, 28Mar05. Pub. 2005-03-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 9, 4Apr05. Pub. 2005-04-04	TX6643683	Ouggton Madia Co.
ravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 10, 11Apr05. Pub. 2005-04-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 11, 18Apr05. Pub. 2005-04-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 320, no. 12, 25Apr05. Pub. 2005-04-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 1, 2May05. Pub. 2005-05-02	TX6643683	Ouestey Modia Co.
avel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 2, 9May05. Pub. 2005-05-09	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 3, 16May05. Pub. 2005-05-	TX6643683	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 4, 23May05. Pub. 2005-05-		Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 5, 30May05. Pub. 2005-05-	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
evel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 6, 6Jun05. Pub. 2005-06-06	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
vel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 7, 13Jun05. Pub. 2005-06-13	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
vel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 8, 20Jun05. Pub. 2005-06-20	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Travel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 9, 27Jun05. Pub. 2005-06-27	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 10, 4Jul05. Pub. 2005-07-04	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 11, 11Jul05. Pub. 2005-07-11	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 321, no. 12, 18Jul05. Pub. 2005-07-18	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 1, 25Jul05. Pub. 2005-07-25	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 2, 1Aug05. Pub. 2005-08-01	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 3, 8Aug05. Pub. 2005-08-08	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 4, 15Aug05. Pub. 2005-08-15	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 5, 22Aug05. Pub. 2005-08-22	TX6633098	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 6, 29Aug05. Pub. 2005-08-29	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 7, 5Sep05. Pub. 2005-09-05	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 8, 12Sep05. Pub. 2005-09-12	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 9, 19Sep05. Pub. 2005-09-19	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 10, 26Sep05. Pub. 2005-09-26	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 11, 3Oct05. Pub. 2005-10-03	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 322, no. 12, 10Oct05. Pub. 2005-10-10	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 1, 17Oct05. Pub. 2005-10-17	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 2, 24Oct05. Pub. 2005-10-24	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 3, 31Oct05. Pub. 2005-10-31	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 4, 7Nov05. Pub. 2005-11-07	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 5, 14Nov05. Pub. 2005-11-	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 6, 21Nov05. Pub. 2005-11-	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 7, 28Nov05. Pub. 2005-11-	TX6643579	Questex Media Group, Inc.
upplement to Response 2007 DIRECT RESPONSE MARKETING BUYERS'GUIDE	TX6975765	Questex Media Group, Inc.
P/gas, May 2003.	TX5763369	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official Board Markets, v. 80, no. 49, 4Dec04.	TX6153355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 80, no. 50, 11Dec04.	TX6153355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 80, no. 51, 18Dec04.	TX6153355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, v. 80, no. 52, 25Dec04.	TX6153355	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, Nov. 2002.	TX5783832	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI, v. 79, no. 9, Oct02.	TX5683339	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
RSI, v. 79, no. 11, Nov02.	TX5683339	
RSI, v. 79, no. 12, Dec02.	TX5683339	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sensors, v. 21, no. 1, Jan04.	TX6019792	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 319, no. 5, 6Dec04. Includes suppl.	TX6153353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 319, no. 6, 13Dec04.	TX6153353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 319, no. 7, 20Dec04. Includes suppl.	TX6153353	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 25, no. 36, 31Aug-6Sep03.	TX6238731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 25, no. 37, 7-13Sep03.	TX6238731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 25, no. 38, 14-20Sep03.	TX6238731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 25, no. 39, 21-27Sep03.	TX6238731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 25, no. 40, 28Sep-4Oct03.	TX6238731	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store magazine, now Home media retailing, v. 26, no. 26, 27Jun-3Jul04.	TX6115569	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 26, no. 50, 5-11 Dec04.	TX6153374	Overton Mark C
Video store, v. 26, no. 51, 12-18Dec04.	TX6153374	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 26, no. 52, 19-25Dec04.	TX6153374	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 26, no. 53, 26Dec04-1Jan05.	TX6153374	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Video store, v. 27, no. 1, 2-8Jan05	TX6168286	Questex Media Group, Inc.
√ideo store, v. 27, no. 2, 9-15Jan05.	TX6168285	Questex Media Group, Inc.
American spa, v. 9, no. 3, Feb05.	TX6572986	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 17, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6659938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 17, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6659938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 17, no. 3, Mar06.	TX6659938	Questex Media Group, Inc.
GPS world, v. 17, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6611988	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 5, May06.	TX6611988	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 6, Jun06.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6611988	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6611979	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6611979	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 10, Oct06.	TX6611979	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 11, Nov06.	TX6611982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
PS world, v. 17, no. 12, Dec06.	TX6611982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, Oct06.	TX6611982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel & motel management, Nov06.	TX6613514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
otel design, April & May 2005	TX6613514	Questex Media Group, Inc.
tel design, June & July 2005	TX6602973	Questex Media Group, Inc.
tel design, August & September, 2005	TX6602973	Questex Media Group, Inc.
tel design, October & November, 2005	TX6602976	Questex Media Group, Inc.
kury travel advisor, Mar05.	TX6602976	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6633019	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Luxury travel advisor, May05.	TX6633019	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Jun05.	TX6633051	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Jul-Aug05.	TX6633051	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Sep05.	TX6633016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Oct05.	TX6633016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Nov-Dec05.	TX6633016	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Jan06.	TX6633015	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Feb06.	TX6633015	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Mar06.	TX6633015	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Apr06.	TX6643682	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, May06.	TX6643682	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Jun06.	TX6643682	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Jul-Aug06.	TX6633017	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Sep06.	TX6633017	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Oct06.	TX6633090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Nov06.	TX6633090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Luxury travel advisor, Dec06.	TX6633090	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Medical spa report, March 2005	TX6643687	
Medical spa report, May 2005	TX6643687	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Medical spa report, September 2006	TX6633021	Questex Media Group, Inc.
1edical spa report, November 2006	TX6633021	Questex Media Group, Inc.
official Board Markets, v. 81, no. 15, 25Jun05.	TX6643692	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, November 19, 2005	TX6643569	Questex Media Group, Inc.
fficial Board Markets, July 22, 2006	TX6643685	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, v. 90, no. 1, Jan05.	TX6632629	Questex Media Group, Inc.
aperboard packaging, v. 90, no. 2, Feb05.	TX6632629	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6632629	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6630982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 5, May05.	TX6630982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 6, Jun05.	TX6630982	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6632307	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6632307	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no.9, Sep05.	TX6632307	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6632268	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6632268	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 90, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6632268	Questex Media Group, Inc.
perboard packaging, v. 91, no. 1, Jan06.	TX6632344	Questex Media Group, Inc.
		I broaten M I. C.
perboard packaging, v. 91, no. 2, Feb06.	TX6632344	Questex Media Group, Inc. Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Paperboard packaging, v. 91, no. 4, Apr06.	TX6632342	
Paperboard packaging, v. 91, no. 5, May06.	TX6632342	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, v. 91, no. 6, Jun06.	TX6632342	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, v. 91, no. 7, Jul06.	TX6632347	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, v. 91, no. 8, Aug06.	TX6632347	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Paperboard packaging, v. 91, no. 9, Sep06.	TX6632347	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 97, no. 7, Jan05.	TX6643575	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 97, no. 8, Feb05.	TX6643575	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 97, no. 12, Jun05.	TX6632346	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 1, Jul05.	TX6632346	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Pit & quarry, v. 98, no. 2, Aug05.	TX6632346	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Portable plants & equipment, June 2006	TX6869338	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Portable plants & equipment, September 2006	TX6823888	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 4, Jan05.	TX6643573	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 5, Feb05.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 6, Mar05.	TX6643573	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 7, Apr05.	TX6643571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 8, May05.	TX6643571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 9, Jun05.	TX6643571	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 10, Jul05.	TX6643689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 11, Aug05.	TX6643689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 13, no. 12, Sep05.	TX6643689	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 14, no. 1, Oct05.	TX6643578	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Response, v. 14, no. 2, Nov05.	TX6643578	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, v. 14, no. 3, Dec05.	TX6643709	Questex Media Group, Inc.
esponse, December 2006	TX6643709	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sl, v. 81 [sic], no. 1, Jan05.	TX6633095	Questex Media Group, Inc.
S1, v. 81 [sic], no. 2, Feb05.	TX6633093	Questex Media Group, Inc.
S1, v. 82, no. 3, Mar05.	TX6633093	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI, v. 82, no. 4, Apr05.	TX6643690	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI, v. 82, no. 5, May05.	TX6643690	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI, v. 82, no. 5 [sic], Jun05.	TX6643690	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI, v. 82, no. 7, Jul05.	TX6643705	Questex Media Group, Inc.
SI, v. 82, no. 8, Aug05.	TX6643705	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Sl, v. 82, no. 9, Sep05.	TX6643705	Questex Media Group, Inc.
1, v. 82, no. 10, Oct05.	TX6643707	Questex Media Group, Inc.
I, v. 82, no. 11, Nov05.	TX6643707	Questex Media Group, Inc.
I, v. 82, no. 12, Dec05.	TX6643691	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ow business, November 2006	TX6643691	Questex Media Group, Inc.
200, 10 Tember 2000	TX6643698	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Snow business, December 2006	TX6643698	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 8, 5Dec05.	TX6643688	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 9, 12Dec05.	TX6643688	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 10, 19Dec05.	TX6643688	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 11, 2Jan06.	TX6633097	
Travel agent magazine, v. 323, no. 12, 9Jan06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 1, 16Jan06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 2, 23Jan06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 3, 30Jan06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 4, 6Feb06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 5, 13Feb06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 6, 20Feb06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 7, 27Feb06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 8, 6Mar06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 9, 13Mar06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 10, 20Mar06.		Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 11, 27Mar06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 324, no. 12, 3Apr06.	TX6633097	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 1, 10Apr06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 2, 17Apr06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 3, 24Apr06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Fravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 4, 1May06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 5, 8May06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 6, 15May06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 7, 22May06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 8, 29May06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 9, 5Jun06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 10, 12Jun06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 11, 19Jun06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 325, no. 12, 26Jun06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
ravel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 1, 3Jul06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 2, 10Jul06.	TX6644284	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 3, 17Jul06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 4, 24Jul06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 4, 24Jul06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
avel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 6, 7Aug06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
evel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 6, /Aug06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
vel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 8, 21Aug06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
vel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 9, 28Aug06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.

Title / Description	Reg. No. / Date	Owner
Travel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 10, 4Sep06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 11, 11Sep06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 326, no. 12. 19Sep06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 1, 25Sep06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 2, 2Oct06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 3, 9Oct06.	TX6633096	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 4, 16Oct06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 5, 23Oct06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 6, 30Oct06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 7, 6Nov06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 8, 13Nov06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 9, 20Nov06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 10, 27Nov06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 11, 4Dec06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 327, no. 12, 11Dec06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.
Travel agent magazine, v. 328, no. 1, 18Dec06.	TX6643577	Questex Media Group, Inc.

RECORDED: 12/21/2009